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Women / XS / Middle-B
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Isabella Pearson1440
CGA

9.775 9.600 9.3009.450 38.125
1 2 3T 3 1 

1 

Anna Tang1443
CGA

9.675 9.625 9.4508.675 37.425
2 1 15 1 2 

2 

MiaRose Tuifua1431
Bayshore Elite

9.375 9.325 9.4009.225 37.325
3 5 7 2 3 

3 

Gigi Odom1428
Bayshore Elite

9.175 9.300 9.1759.575 37.225
5T 6 2 5T 4 

4 

Kenidee Ballard1401
American Sports

9.125 9.400 9.2009.400 37.125
7 4 5 4 5 

5 

Daniel Luna1437
CGA

9.225 9.225 9.1759.100 36.725
4 9T 8 5T 6 

6 

Elodie Serres1430
Bayshore Elite

9.075 9.425 8.8509.350 36.700
8T 3 6 12T 7 

7 

Kayla Hollister1426
Bayshore Elite

8.875 9.225 9.0259.450 36.575
14 9T 3T 9 8 

8 

Kailee Alejandre1444
Champion

9.175 8.775 8.7759.600 36.325
5T 13 1 14 9 

9 

Isabella Rochez1441
CGA

9.000 9.250 9.0008.800 36.050
11T 8 12T 10 10 

10 

Mingxin Wang1423
Bay Aerials

9.050 9.100 9.0508.800 36.000
10 11 12T 8 11 

11 

Jordyn Quiro1421
Bay Aerials

8.950 8.900 9.0758.950 35.875
13 12 9T 7 12 

12 

Catherine Wu1463
Pacific West

9.075 9.275 8.4258.800 35.575
8T 7 12T 15 13 

13 

Saloni Patel1418
Bay Aerials

8.850 8.675 8.8508.850 35.225
15 14 11 12T 14 

14 

Anaya Browning1450
Davis Diamonds

9.000 8.225 8.8758.950 35.050
11T 15 9T 11 15 

15 
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